L10000077055

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ddress)	
(Ac	ddress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	usiness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	ocument Number))
Certified Copies	Certificate:	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



600183091736

600183091736 07/21/10--01021--005 **160.00

T. CLINE

JUL 2 2 2010

EXAMINER

2348 JUL 21 AM \$0 59
25FCRETARY OF STATE
ASSCRETARY OF STATE

Attention: Department of State

Attached:

Articles of Organization

Check in the amount of \$160.00

From:

Karla Gomez

2420 W. Brandon Blvd

#143

Brandon, FL 33511

813-784-7346

HAJUL 21 AM LO ! ECRETARY OF STAI

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration : Division of C			
SUBJECT: NAVINI	, LLC		
	Name of Limi	ted Liability Company	
	of Organization and fee(s) are	-	
Karla Gomez			
Nana Comoz		Name of Person	
ACTION THE STATE AND ADDRESS ASSESSMENT	•	Firm/Company	
2420 W. Brar	ndon Blvd #143		
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Address	
Brandon, FL	335 1d		
		ty/State and Zip Code	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
karlajagan@a	aol.com		
		for future annual report notification)	
For further information	concerning this matter, pleas	e call:	
Karla Gomez		at (813) 7847346	
Name	of Person	Area Code & Daytime Tele	phone Number
Enclosed is a check for	or the following amount:		
□\$125.00 Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□\$155.00 Filing Fee & □ Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address Registration Section	Street/Courier Address Registration Section	SECE

Mailing Address
Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

SHOULZIAM PO 59

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

anticles of ondanization for fi	ONDA EMINITED EARDIEST TOOMS AND
ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	
NAVINI, LLC	
(Must end with the words "Limited Liabil	ity Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address:	
	incipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
2420 W. Brandon Blvd	2420 W. Brandon Blvd
#143	#143
Brandon, FL 33511	Brandon, FL 33511
The name and the Florida street address of the r	egistered agent are:
Christopher Morehouse	
Name	
2420 W Brandon Blvd #1	43
	ress (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
Brandon,	FT. 33511
City, Sta	FL, 33511 ite, and Zip
liability company at the place designated in ti registered agent and agree to act in this capacity statutes relating to the proper and complete per	Accept service of process for the above stated limited his certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as a. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all rformance of my duties, and I am familiar with and tered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S
h	

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

D)

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

"MGR" = Manag "MGRM" = Mar	•	Name and Address:		
MGRM		Karla Gomez		
		2420 W. Brandon Blvd #143		
		Brendon, FL 33511		
	· · · ·			
				
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	date, if other than the da	te of filing: (
LEV: Effective	date, if other than the dated, the date must be s	te of filing: (o		
LE V: Effective	date, if other than the dated, the date must be spate of filing.)	pecific and cannot be more than five bu		
LE V: Effective ffective date is lis days after the d	date, if other than the dated, the date must be sate of filing.) GNATURE: Signature of a member of this document constitute of this document constitute.	r as authorized representative of a member. n 608.408(3), Blorida Statutes, the execution es an affirmation under the penalties of perjury	siness d	ays r
LE V: Effective ffective date is lis days after the d	date, if other than the dated, the date must be state of filing.) GNATURE: Signature of a member of this document constitute that the facts stated herein	r as authorized representative of a member. n 608.408(3), Blorida Statutes, the execution es an affirmation under the penalties of perjury	siness d	ays p
LE V: Effective ffective date is lis days after the d	date, if other than the dated, the date must be state of filing.) GNATURE: Signature of a member of this document constitute that the facts stated herein Karla Gomez	r as authorized representative of a member. n 608.408(3), Blorida Statutes, the execution es an affirmation under the penalties of perjury	SECRE TALLA	ays p
LE V: Effective ffective date is list days after the days after th	date, if other than the dated, the date must be state of filing.) GNATURE: Signature of a member of this document constitute that the facts stated herein Karla Gomez Typed	r as authorized representative of a member. n 608.408(3), Blorida Statutes, the execution es an affirmation under the penalties of perjury are true.)	SECRETA	ays [
LE V: Effective ffective date is lis days after the d	date, if other than the dated, the date must be state of filing.) GNATURE: Signature of a member of this document constitute that the facts stated herein Karla Gomez Typed	r as authorized representative of a member. n 608.408(3), Blorida Statutes, the execution es an affirmation under the penalties of perjury are true.)	SECRETARY TALLAHASSE	ays p
LE V: Effective ffective date is list days after the distance of the distance	date, if other than the dated, the date must be state of filing.) GNATURE: Signature of a member of this document constitute that the facts stated herein Karla Gomez Typed	r at authorized representative of a member. n 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution es an affirmation under the penalties of perjury are true.)	SECRETAR TALLAHASS	ays r

Page 2 of 2